Wedstrijd

Datum

Tijd
Wedstrijdleiding
Aantal deelnemers
Baanlus

CBA

Uitslagenlijst

Q: Winter Seasonal, Driebal, Stableford
23-10-2020
12:30

Alex Jeanes (alexjeanes@aurora.nl)
22 van 36

Torenbaan 18 holes (start hole 1)
N.V.T.

Uitslag Stableford dames en heren van hcp -9.9 tot en met 90.0

Volgorde Zoekcode

1 THIR1
2 GOUL 1
3 LUDW 1
4 LUCA3
5 BING 1
6 JEAN 1
7 TAN 1
8 DETT 1
9 HJOR 2
10 TOSE 1
11 REGI 1
12 BECK 1
13 ALLE 2
14 DAVI 2
15 BINN 1
16 HARB 1
17 BEHR 2
18 ROSM 1
19 PERE 1
20 TAYL 1
21 ALLE 1

Naam

A Thirkettle (Alan)

G Gould (Garry)

K Ludwig (Klaus)

R Lucas Rodriguez (Rafael)
C Bingham (Clare)

A Jeanes (Alex)

G Tan (Gijs)

N Dettmann (Nico)

K Hjortnaes (Kjeld)

R Tosellini (Raffaele)

V Regis (Vincent)

G Beckwith (Geoffrey)

R Allen (Rodney)

EJAM Davis-van de Berg (Elly)
DA BINNS (David)

R Harboe Sorensen (Reno)
P Behrmann (Peter)

T Rosmalen (Tony)

J Pereira (Joseph)

BG Taylor (Brian)

M Allen-Jordaan (Marja Gerarda)

HCP
15.7
33.1
17.8
11.9
23.5
10.8
23.2
133
275
13.8
10.8
215
30.6
21.3

6.5
311
18.7
20.2
21.2
21.2
36.0

Pl. HCP Score

18
39
21
13
28
12
27
15
32
16
12
25
26
25
7

27
22
23
25
25
43

35
35
34
33
33
33
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
23
18

STB
35
35
34
33
33
33
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
23
18

Extra informatie

Ist9:19.0
Ist9:14.0

Ist9:19.0
Ist9:17.0
Ist9:15.0
1st9:18.0
1st9:15.0

Ist9:15.0 Ist6:12.0
Ist9:15.0 Ist6:8.0

1st9:14.0
1st9:18.0
Ist9:17.0
Ist9:15.0

Ist9:13.0
Ist9:11.0

Datum 23-10-2020

ESTEC Golf Club
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